


NOVA MARINE CO., LTD, established in 1983, is ranked as one of the top 
manufacturers in Taiwan. Its facility is located 10 minutes from Taiwan Taoyuan 
International Airport and Taoyuan High Speed Train Station. Nova’s primary 
market is the United States; nevertheless, its high-quality boats have successfully 
extended clientele to Europe, Hong Kong, Japan, Dubai and Australia.

C.E.O. Eddy Tao, as a founder, has accumulated 30 years in yacht construction 
and business. He graduated from China Maritime College and holds double M.B.A. 
degrees from Oklahoma City University in USA and National Cheng Chi University 
in Taiwan. 

Unlike most boat yards in Taiwan, NOVA MARINE is proud to market its products 
under their own brandname “NOVATEC.” After initiating the popular 40’ & 42’ 
motor yachts, Nova Marine has strived to continue designing variety of models to 
satisfy the needs of all types of owners. Novatec yachts currently have three main 
yacht series, the Classic Sedan 46’-56’, Islander 48’-60’, and Euro 52’-82’.

The facilities of NOVA MARINE consists of five large buildings (approximately 
108,000 square feet) with fiberglass lay up and assembly building, including a 
weather protected metal fabricating area – FRP shop with air conditioning system. 
In 2001, shipyard passed ISO 9002 regulation and received TUV Cert.

Nova Marine is committed to satisfying the highest attainable standard for all of 
its products, regardless of size and price. To accomplish this goal, Nova Marine 
meticulously uses the best craftsmen, engineering, methods and materials 
available to assure that each buyer's expectations are met and exceeded.

巨星造船公司成立于1983年10月10日，公司位于台湾桃园县，距桃园国际机场和高铁桃园站

不到10分钟车程。巨星造船之品牌 NOVATEC YACHT 诺瓦帝游艇在台湾游艇界中，堪称为一

颗闪亮的『巨星』，主管阶层平均年龄仅四十岁，各个学有专精，并延揽国内外一流的造船人

才，同仁充满了活力与干劲。

公司负责人陶君亮先生从事外销游艇生产已近30余年的经验，从当初生产36呎游艇配80HP单

俥的游艇到如今的82呎1850HP双俥(共3700HP总马力)豪华大型游艇，期间所投入的「研发」

费用与精神是新产品不断推出之原动力。由于陶先生在品管方面不断地求新、求精、求变，曾

荣获第九届中国创业青年楷模，并多次荣获马英九总统及各国元首、总理、院长、洲长等召

见。

诺瓦帝游艇的产品以豪华游艇为主要业务。船型从46呎到82呎；市场遍及美国、欧洲、澳

洲、日本、中国大陆等各主要国家。为了迎合国际市场的趋势，特别针对中国市场推出了

EURO(欧风)系列产品，完全符合国人海上所需!巨星重金礼聘最著名的设计大师：有意大利

MR. TOMMASO SPADOLINI、英国MR. BILL DIXSON及台湾联合船舶设计中心(USDDC)等为

巨星设计顾问群，使诺瓦帝游艇能在国际舞台上扮演一个重要的角色。

「产品精致化，价格合理化」使巨星造船 NOVATEC 诺瓦帝 得以迅速跃升为世界知名品牌。

在业务蓬勃发展之际，同时也朝「生产自动化」、「产品客制化」的目标前进，巨星造船全体

同仁有无比坚定的信心，为我们的社会与客户带来「安全，健康，及快乐」的人生!

诺瓦帝游艇:台湾精品 世界顶级ABOUT NOVATEC
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拥有着近三十年制造豪华游艇的经验，诺瓦帝了解“安全”的重要性，因此，每一艘船都是以安全

为优先考虑，完整的由船首到船尾所精密设计。一艘船的机舱宛如人体的心脏一样，若是没有成熟

的安装技术使船正常运作，那再好的外型和室内装潢都是多余而不健全的。因此，诺瓦帝的电工安

装领班除了均有二十年以上的经验，更是每一条船都亲自施工。为了更加一步确保安全性，诺瓦帝

不吝啬的安装了超出标准数量和规格、世界名牌的材料和五金。其中包含了UL认证的铜制水下和

水上贯通、加大型的系缆柱、美国进口的Rule船底自动排水系统、Sea-Fire自动机舱灭火系统、和

Delta T机舱通风系统…等高级材料。

A. 结构－船体结构方面，诺瓦帝游艇使用了同欧洲顶级造船厂所使用的“Diviny Cell”高密度泡

棉夹心材和复合玻璃纤维毯的著名“三明治”基层法，已达到最高结构强度及轻量化。

B. 全船监控系统－在驾驶台处，我们配置了船型监控盘，以便让使用者轻易的掌握全船的实时

信息，做出第一时间的应变措施。此外，在驾驶台处也设置了一个引擎电瓶并联的紧急按

钮，以便当其中一座引擎电瓶失效时，还是能发动双部引擎。

C. 自动灭火系统－在机舱里，我们配置了美国SEA-FIRE自动灭火系统。它不但能实时自动灭

火，也同时能自动将引擎和发电机停止运作，以减低损害。

D. 水池测试－尽管过去的设计数据、数据、及仿真分析再准确，没有一个方法比实体在水中测

试更能够了解此船的特性。因此，每一条船在出厂前会经过严密的检查及测试，包括前后吃

水、左右倾斜角度、水密测试、管路电路…等，好让船主接收船后不用为维修烦恼，而能尽

兴的使用船。

诺瓦帝游艇:了解安全的重要性

Drawing upon its near three decades of experience building pleasure crafts and military 
patrol boats, Novatec designs all of its yachts from the keel up for optimal safety.

Novatec employs redundancy, quality, and oversized fittings and components to assure 
trouble-free cruising, including: UL approved bronze thru hull fittings, oversized safety 
rails and cleats. Moreover, Novatec equips major branded components such as Rule 
bilge pumps, Sea-Fire Fire extinguisher system and CO detector system, Jabsco engine 
ventilation system, and Aqua Signal navigation lights.

A. Structure:
 Structure-wise, we use the same top quality DIAB “Divinycell” structure foam
 core materials that leading yacht builders use with composite mat/roven during 
 hull and deck sandwich concept lamination to increase structural strength while 
 optimizing weight.

B. Monitoring System:
 At the helm station, a boat shaped monitoring panel is installed to display the 
 essential items to help you have complete control and information of the boat 
 status. In addition, a battery emergency parallel switch is installed to link both 
 engine batteries to help start the engines in case one is failing.

C. Automatic Fire Extinguishing System:
 At the engine room, Sea-Fire fire extinguisher and automatic engine shut down 
 system is used to ensure instant safety treatment in case of fire. Manual 
 emergency shutoff is also installed for extra protection.

D. Tank Test:
 As much as we like to trust theoretic and mathematical calculations and
 analysis, there is no better solution to understand the boat than an actual tank
 test. Therefore, each boat goes through a rigorous tank test and comprehensive 
 safety check before the boat is delivered to the customer. 

NOVATEC SAFETY

A B DC
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52Novatec 52 Sports Sedan
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52
Novatec 52 Sports Sedan

The All-New Novatec 52 Sports Sedan is a newly developed hybrid-prototype 

craft that combines the functionality and performance of a sports fisher and 

the comfort and luxury of a cruiser. The fishing cockpit is specifically designed 

with extra space and an optional livewell (fish tank) with electric hatch lifter, 

automatic sea water circulation and pump system, and insulation foam to store 

all your fresh catches of the day!

The Novatec 52 Sports Sedan features a galley-up design with two cabins 

and two heads forward, and the interior is expressed with a light and warmth 

yet modern feel. Detailed and exquisite wood craftsmanship are manifested 

through the luminous natural light thanks to her large surrounding deck 

windows in the main deck. She is designed to utilize every inch of the precious 

space on a boat to convey spaciousness and openness, whether you are 

entertaining your guests at the salon or enjoying the sea-breeze on fly-bridge. 

Her aggressive sleek lines,Deep-V planning hull, and new “Blue-Ray” (UV 

protection, heat reduction, and exhilarating look) reflective glass on the main 

deck truly makes her one of the most eye-catching boat in the marina.

诺瓦帝游艇特别为喜爱游艇海上休闲运动的朋友精心规画一艘

梦幻的多功能游艇。这艘2 0 1 2全新意大利外型设计的高性能

游艇，兼具了海钓和娱乐休闲之复合式设计概念MPV (Mu l t i -

purpose Vessel)。

专业设计的海钓甲板和活鱼柜(含自动海水循环)，是一般游艇无

法比拟的。Sports运动感的飞桥和休闲区是海上活动乘风破浪最

迷人的地方。

宽大现代感的客厅和厨房是招呼领导，朋友，和家人欢聚的地

方。奢侈的主卧和全卫浴，加上左右双铺和卫浴的客房，使

“她”进入52呎的名流之列。

诺瓦帝52呎运动型海钓船
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Novatec 52 Sports Sedan

Interior
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53’ (16.15m)

44’ (13.41m)

15’ 2” (4.62m)

3’ 10” (1.17m)

39,600 lbs (18tons)

Cummins 600HP x 2

600 gals (2,268 l )

150 gals (568 l )

Onan 11kw/50hz

FRP / 玻璃钢

Diviny cell

2

4

2

Nova Design Team                                                 

台湾巨星造船

Length Overall (incl. pulpit) / 全长：

Length of Waterline / 水线长：

Beam / 艇宽：

Draft / 吃水深度：

Displacement / 排水量：

Engines / 引擎：

Fuel capacity / 燃料容量：	

Water capacity / 淡水容量：

Genset / 发电机：

Building Material / 建船材料：

Foam material / 复合夹心材：

Cabins / 舱房：

Berths / 卧铺：

Head compartments / 卫生间：

Interior Designer / 室内设计：

Builder / 制造商：

Technical Data / 技术数据52 Layout / 布置图
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58Novatec 58 Euro
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58
Novatec 58 Euro

The all new Novatec 58 Euro offers sleek and alluring profile accompanied 

with enormous  interior and exterior living space (offering 30% more than 

competitors in her class)  thanks to her unique aft cabin and two cabin forward 

arrangement, which is one of a kind in her class!

Upon boarding the Novatec 58 Euro, you will immediately notice the huge 

swim platform and the spacious aft deck similar to the size of a 80' plus yacht 

as our design team understands the importance of exterior activities on a 

boat. Stepping inside the interior, you will find the innovative DSD (Dual Salon 

Design) dedicated for those who intent to use this boat to entertain all your 

guest and VIPs. Unlike most boats that only have one salon, the aft cabin is 

designed to be a second salon that features a full size head and direct access 

to the swim platform for ease of waters sports. Certainly, alternative aft cabin 

stateroom arrangement is available upon request for those looking to enjoy a 

full beam master suite.

Accompanied with the most modernized technology, sea-worthy hull, premium 

hand crafted customized interior, and high performance of a fly bridge cruiser, 

the Novatec 58 Euro gives today's seafarer the handling, comfort, performance, 

functionality, and luxury that one could only dream of.

2012全新NOVATEC诺瓦帝58呎欧风豪华游艇提供了绝佳意大利顶级游艇外

观造型的设计，她的炫丽外型很快的吸引了行家的眼光！室内超大的三大房空

间设计和美妙用心的豪华舒适空间运用，让买家大为赞赏！

在大中华区（中、港、台）诺瓦帝游艇特推出了这款最适合国人喜爱的“双沙

龙，双厨房”设计，也就是除了能让您的贵宾朋友们享受中舱宽阔，舒适，及

影音娱乐设备俱全的主沙龙区，我们将副沙龙区（包含了厨房，主餐厅，及顶

级全尺寸的大型卫浴）安排在后舱，并且设计了一个独立的出入口直接通往跳

水板，让其他喜爱游泳，水上活动，及餐饮休闲的贵宾朋友们有自己的一片天

地。此独特的设计使得这艘诺瓦帝58呎能一次满足所有贵宾朋友们不同的需

求，让她风靡市场，深获好评，更是企业用于接待客户的首选！

诺瓦帝58呎提供了最好的船体设计，使她在同型船中最为省油！航行中享有最

佳的稳定性和舒适性！灵活的操纵性能也是玩家最中意的。毫无疑问的巨星造

船所推出诺瓦帝58呎欧风豪华游艇是所有行家梦中所渴望拥有的一艘新船！

诺瓦帝58呎欧风豪华游艇
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Novatec 58 Euro 

Interior
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58’ (17.68m)

49’ (14.95m)

15’ 2” (4.62m)

3’ 11” (1.19m)

46,200 lbs (21tons)

Cummins 600HP x 2

600 gals (2,268 l )

150 gals (568 l )

Onan 11kw/50hz

FRP / 玻璃钢

Diviny cell

3

6

3

Nova Design Team                                                 

台湾巨星造船

Length Overall (incl. pulpit) / 全长：

Length of Waterline / 水线长：

Beam / 艇宽：

Draft / 吃水深度：

Displacement / 排水量：

Engines / 引擎：

Fuel capacity / 燃料容量：	

Water capacity / 淡水容量：

Genset / 发电机：

Building Material / 建船材料：

Foam material / 复合夹心材：

Cabins / 舱房：

Berths / 卧铺：

Head compartments / 卫生间：

Interior Designer / 室内设计：

Builder / 制造商：

58 Layout / 布置图 Technical Data / 技术数据
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78Novatec 78 Euro
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78
Novatec 78 Euro

European yachts have made a big impression world-wide in the recent years thanks to 

their dramatic styling, rich interiors and excellent performance. The Novatec 78' Euro 

prides herself in successfully delivering those characteristics.

Although this boat can be built custom to its owner's specifications, one popular layout 

is most frequently found. The first features four staterooms, with the Master stateroom 

complete with a walk-around, king-sized berth, a built-in vanity, spacious head, and a 

walk-in wardrobe for added appeal. The lavish accommodations extend into the forward 

VIP stateroom, which is equipped with a queen size berth, vanity, and her own head, 

making guests feel right at home. Adjacent to the VIP stateroom is the comfortable third 

stateroom with a double bunk and private head. The fully equipped aft cabin comes 

with its own bath, shower, and galley, designed for your crews or additional guests. The 

interior appointments are lavish with high-gloss lacquered woodwork, plush furnishings, 

and meticulous detailing on display throughout.

The fly bridge extends well aft to provide plenty of extra lounging or davit/dinghy space. 

Additional features include power adjustable sun-pad on the fly bridge, wet-bar with 

fridge and bbq set, and a huge curved settee.

The Novatec 78' Euro is built on a high-performance deep-V hull utilizing optional 

propeller pockets to reduce shaft angles and draft. This Italian-style yacht will cruise at an 

easy 17 knots with a pair of 1000-hp diesel Cats, topping out at 19-23 knots.

欧洲游艇华丽的表现是众所皆知的，这都要归功于她引人注目

的外观，丰富的内部设计，和优越的性能。诺瓦帝78呎欧风豪

华游艇非常自傲地能同时拥有这些令人赞赏的特点。

诺瓦帝78呎欧风豪华游艇应有尽有的设备，让您与您的宾客彷

佛置身于舒适的六星级酒店。在外观设计上，除了拥有流线及

锐利的线条，外部宽阔的活动空间更是能让船主及朋友们尽情

的享受阳光及海景。除了能在后甲板及飞桥有舒适的座椅外，

新设计在前甲板也配置了弧形座椅区，以便提供在船头体验乘

风破浪之快感。在内装布置设计上，诺瓦帝设计团队特别规划

了目前市场上仅有的“三沙龙，三厨房”之独特设计，使其商

务及贵宾接待之功能发挥到淋淋尽至!

此精美奢华的设计非但媲美欧洲一线品牌，跟加入了“实用

性”的完美组合!

诺瓦帝78呎欧风豪华游艇
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Novatec 78 Euro 

Interior
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Length Overall (incl. pulpit) / 全长：

Length of Waterline / 水线长：

Beam / 艇宽：

Draft / 吃水深度：

Displacement / 排水量：

Engines / 引擎：

Fuel capacity / 燃料容量：	

Water capacity / 淡水容量：

Genset / 发电机：

Building Material / 建船材料：

Foam material / 复合夹心材：

Cabins / 舱房：

Berths / 卧铺：

Head compartments / 卫生间：

Interior Designer / 室内设计：

Builder / 制造商：

79’ (24.08m)

67’ (20.42m)

18’ 6” (5.64m)

5’ 10” (1.78m)

112,000 lbs (51tons)

1015HP x 2以上

1500 gals (5,670 l )

340 gals (1,285 l )

Onan 17.5kw/50hz

FRP / 玻璃钢

Diviny cell

4-5

9

4

Nova Design Team                                                 

台湾巨星造船

78 Layout / 布置图 Technical Data / 技术数据
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84Novatec 84 Euro
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84
Novatec 84 Euro

Those who are drawn to the rakish styling and flowing curves of today's Italian-built 
yachts will certainly find a lot to like in the Novatec 84' European Yacht, designed 
by Tommaso Spadolini. True to the Novatec name, the 84' European Yacht can 
be custom designed from the inside out to satisfy even the most fastidious buyer's 
comfort and needs.

The 84' Euro's most popular five-stateroom layout offers the choice of any type 
woodwork, designer fabrics, and custom-crafted hardware throughout. The spacious 
master stateroom exudes luxury immediately with its king size berth, entertainment 
center and his and her bathrooms complete with a jacuzzi tub. Even the VIP 
stateroom is equipped with a built-in vanity for home-like comfort.

The main salon incorporates exquisite and modern elements such as a full wet bar, 
full entertainment center, and soft leather settees along the port and starboard 
sides.

The huge fly bridge offers a sunning pad, lounge seating, bbq grill, wet bar, and 
even extends over the cockpit for additional shading below. Notable features of 
the 84' Euro  includes a spacious walk-in engine room, a formal dining area, swim 
platform and a floating, spiral staircase providing inside access to the fly bridge. A 
good performer, twin Cat 1400-hp diesels will cruise at 18 knots and reach a top 
speed of 24 knots.

意大利制游艇时常被玩家认为其是具有时髦与迷人曲线的美丽游

艇，而您亦会在诺瓦帝84呎欧风豪华游艇上看到相同的特色。

具有时髦与迷人曲线的诺瓦帝84呎欧风豪华游艇是由著名的意

大利名游艇设计家Tommaso Spadol ini所设计。最大的特色是

拥有5间宽敞的豪华舱房，可按您的要求来布置，以期盼能提供

最舒适的环境来满足您的需求。沙龙舱则结合了精致与时尚的元

素，配备完备的酒吧、全套的娱乐设备，及高级皮制长椅等。巨

大的飞桥提供太阳垫、沙发区、烤肉区、酒吧等使用空间，并拉

大长度为下层空间带来良好遮蔽效果。

奢华的空间设计、充足的室外空间、高性能及完美的外观，您的

海上皇宫非她莫属！

艇诺瓦帝84呎欧风豪华游艇
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Novatec 84 Euro

Interior
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84 Layout / 布置图

85’ (25.60m)

69’3” (21.10m)

19’ 4” (5.90m)

5’ 11” (1.80m)

145,000 lbs (66tons)

1450HP x 2以上

2000 gals (7,560 l )

400 gals (1,512 l )

Onan 22.5kw/50hz

FRP / 玻璃钢

Diviny cell

5

10

5

Tommaso Spadolini                                            

台湾巨星造船

Length Overall (incl. pulpit) / 全长：

Length of Waterline / 水线长：

Beam / 艇宽：

Draft / 吃水深度：

Displacement / 排水量：

Engines / 引擎：

Fuel capacity / 燃料容量：	

Water capacity / 淡水容量：

Genset / 发电机：

Building Material / 建船材料：

Foam material / 复合夹心材：

Cabins / 舱房：

Berths / 卧铺：

Head compartments / 卫生间：

Interior Designer / 室内设计：

Builder / 制造商：

Technical Data / 技术数据
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Address : No. 35 Lane 97 , Da Zhu N. Road ,

Lu Chu Shan , Tao Yuan  County , Taiwan

Website : www.novatecyachts.com

Email : info@novatecyachts.com

Tel : +886-3-323-1216

Fax : +886-3-323-5070

Nova Marine Co., Ltd-Novatec Yachts

电邮:info@novatecyachts.com

电话:+886-3-323-1216

传真:+886-3-323-5070

地址:台湾桃园县芦竹乡大竹北路97巷35号

网址:www.novatecyachts.com     

巨星造船－诺瓦帝游艇


